
Durable and economic hose for air pressure tools
ToppPress™ is a durable economic reinforced air hose for pneumatic tools. The hose has 
excellent pressure resistance.
Upon request we can deliver ToppPress™ hoses in specific lengths and with fittings.

- 20

+60

Material: PVC and polyester
Structure: 3-layer hose: inner hose PVC, 
polyester reinforcement, coating PVC
Colour: Surface blue, inner layer black
Standards: SFS 5408

ToppPressTM

Excellent
pressure resistance

ToppPressTMHoses

30   m

10 0,75

barbarmm

mm

mm mm

15 2,5 0,25 >50,4 coil19410015030 120

Technical information

+/-+/- title

10/15 ToppPress 

packing g/m

20 70

20°C 20°C

12,5/17,5 ToppPress 19412517530126

160 19416021030 16/21 ToppPress 

coil

coil

144

177

20

20

>50,4

>50,4

0,25

0,25

2,5

2,5

17,5

21

0,75

0,75

12,5

16

We reserve the right to make changes. More information: toppi.fi29/5/24

3
PVC

REACH

RoHS

PHTHALATE

FREE


