















Durable and economic hose for air pressure tools

ToppPress™ is a durable economic reinforced air hose for pneumatic tools. The hose has excellent pressure resistance.

Upon request we can deliver ToppPress™ hoses in specific lengths and with fittings.

$\textbf{ToppPress}^{\text{TM}}$

Excellent pressure resistance

Material: PVC and polyester

Structure: 3-layer hose: inner hose PVC, polyester reinforcement, coating PVC **Colour:** Surface blue, inner layer black

Standards: SFS 5408



Technical information

mm	+/-			+/-	bar 20°C	bar 20°C	mm Z	30m	title	packing	g/m
10	0,75	15	2,5	0,25	>50,4	20	70	19410015030	10/15ToppPress	coil	120
12,5	0,75	17,5	2,5	0,25	>50,4	20	126	19412517530	12,5/17,5ToppPress	coil	144
16	0,75	21	2,5	0,25	>50,4	20	160	19416021030	16/21ToppPress	coil	177